—P
2021-22 Attendance & 185 Credentialed Staff Calendar

RIVER

P
rigs

HARTER SCHOOL

Student Recesses:
Thanksgiving: November22 -26

Winter: December20 —December3l
Qavina-Marnh 21 _95%

July 2021 (0 days)

M T]wWI[TH[F M T]w][TH[F M| T
1| 2 N

s |6 |78 [0 NeEE : EHEC 4 | s

12 |13 [ 14 [ 15 [ 16 13 14 |15 [16 [ 17 THIEE

19 [ 20 [21 [ 22 [ 23 20 [ 21 [ 22 [ 23 [ 24 THEE

26 | 27 [ 28 [ 29 [ 30 27 | 28 [ 29 [N 25 | 26

November 2021 (16 days)

August 2021 (10 days)

September 2021 (21 days)

October 2021 (21 days)

December 2021 (13 days)

January 2022 (20 days)

February 2022 (18 days)

M| T M| TI|W][TH]|F M| TIw/[TH] F M| TIw][TH]F
1| 2 1| 2 345 | 6 1] 2 | 3
8 | 9 HEE : 10 10 | 11 13 7 | 8 10 | 11
15 | 16 1314 15| 16 | 17 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18
24 | 25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 H 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
29 | 30 31 28
March 2022 (18 days) April 2022 (20 days) May 2022 (18 days) June 2022 (0 days)
M| TIw][TH] F M| TI|W][TH]|F M| TIw/[TH] F M| TIwW][TH] F
1 2 [ 3 | 4] s 1| 2
7 | s B c EEBE 9 | 10 12 | 13 6 | 7 18[9 [0
14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18 1|12 ] 13| 14 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 13 |14 |15 | 16 | 17
18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 23 | 24 26 | 27 20 | 21 | 22 [ 23 | 24
28 | 29 | 30 | 31 25 |26 | 27 | 28 | 29 N 3 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
Yellow = Sta ff Development/Non-Student Day HoIidays: -: PrincipalMeeting

=First DayofSemester

Orange =last DayofSemester

September6,2021 —IaborDay
Novemberl1l,2021 —Veteran’sDay

-: Holiday/Non-Student Day
03/11
[avender= 185 Credentialed Staff Off/Non-Student Day

(1stsemester — 91 days; 2 d semester — 84 days)

November25,2021 — Thanksgiving
December25,2021 — Christmas Day
January 1,2022 —New Year’sDay
January 17,2022 —Martin IutherKing Day
February 21,2022 — President’s Day

IDERVQSI— VP Meeting
=P1-11/5

P2-



*DATES CHANGED are in Aug
green

Academy Meetings

Academy Principal Meeting - 82

Academy Principal Retreat

Academy VP/TOSA Meeting 82

High School Meetings 8/11

New Principal Training 8/10

BHAG Bootcamp

Aloha Welcome Week 8/2-8/6

Ignite Staff Conference 8/12 &
8/13

MTSS Leadership Team Meeting

Academy Days for Principal 8/16 &

lead Staff 817

Development/Orientation

SCS Personalized Learning

Summit (All Instructional Staff)

Academy Regional Data Days 8/13

Academy Blended PD 8/11

PL Cohort CAMP (4 days) 8/2-8/5

PL Cohort Meetings (5)

PL Cohort Retreat (2days begin

on T or Thurs)

PL Cohort Graduates Virtual

Touchpoint

PL GURUS Virtual Touchpoint

ACE Trainings

All Aces 8/11

Sep

9/3
9/30
9/8
9/3

9/21, 22, 23

9/16

97

9/14

Oct

10/1
10/6
101

10/21

10/5

10/14

10/5

Nov Dec
11/5 12/3
11/10 12/8
11/5 12/3
11/15 or
11/18

12/9
12/2
12/16

Jan Feb

1/7 2/4

112 2/9

1/7 2/4

1/20 2/17
2/11
2/10

1/25-26

Mar Apr
3/4 4/1
3/9 4/6
3/4 4/1
3/10
3/17 4/21
3/8
4/11 or
4/14
3/15
3/8

May Jun

5/6 6/3
5/11 n/a
5/6 6/3
5/19

5/19

Graduation

5/12

5/5

5/5

Jul

n/a



New Hired ACEs 8/6 D1 PIC M 11/15 M M3/14 New ACE
& New 1/10/2022 Bre akout
ACE
Bre a ko
uts
TISW Tra ining with New ACEs 8/5
AWW ACEDates 8/2,8/3,
8/4
Learning Plan 1 8/18 - 9/15 20 days
Learning Plan 2 9/16 - 10/13 20 days
Learning Plan 3 10/14-11/5 (P1) 17 days
Learning Plan 4 11/8- 12/13 20 days
Learning Plan 5 12/14- 1/14 14 days
Learning Plan 6 1/18- 2/15 20 days
Learning Plan 7 2/16 - 3/11 (P2) 17 days
Learning Plan 8 3/14-4/18 20 days
Learning Plan 9 4/19 - 5/16 20 days
Learning Plan 10 5/17 - 5/25 7 days

iRea dy Dia gnostic Window

D1

8/23-9/24

D2

1/10-2/4




D3

5/2-5/25




	iReady Diagnostic Window

