

Student Recesses:

Thanksgiving: November 22 - 26 Winter: December 20 - December 31 Spring: March 21 - 25

2021-22 Attendance & 185 Credentialed Staff Calendar

July 2021 (0 days)

М	Т	W	H	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

August 2021 (10 days)

, .ugust _s_ : (; s uu, s)					
М	Т	W	TH	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
30	31				

September 2021 (21 days)

М	T	W	TH	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

October 2021 (21 days)

М	Т	W	H	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

November 2021 (16 days)

М	Т	W	TH	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30			

December 2021 (13 days)

М	Т	W	TH	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	31

January 2022 (20 days)

М	Т	W	TH	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28
31				

February 2022 (18 days)

М	Т	W	Ŧ	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28				

March 2022 (18 days)

(),				
М	Т	W	TH	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

April 2022 (20 days)

М	Т	W	H	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

May 2022 (18 days)

М	Т	W	TH	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

June 2022 (0 days)

М	Т	W	Ŧ	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

Ye llow = Staff Development/Non-Student Day

Green = First Day of Semester

Orange = La st Day of Seme ster

Blue = Ho lid a y/Non-Student Da y

03/11

La vender = 185 Credentia led Staff Off/Non-Student Day

(1st semester - 91 days; 2 nd semester - 84 days)

Holidays:

September 6, 2021 – Labor Day November 11, 2021 – Veteran's Day November 25, 2021 – Thanksgiving December 25, 2021 – Christmas Day

 $\label{eq:lambda} \hbox{\it Ja\,nua\,ry\,\,1,\,2022-Ne\,w\,\,Ye\,a\,r's\,Da\,y}$

 $\label{eq:lambda} Ja\,nua\,ry\,\,17,\,2022-Ma\,rtin\,\,Luthe\,r\,\,King\,\,Da\,y$

Fe b rua ry 21, 2022 – Pre sid e nt's Da y

Red = Princ ip a 1 Meeting
Dark Blue = VP Meeting
Pink = P1-11/5

P2-

*DATES CHANGED are in green	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul
Academy Meetings												
Academy Principal Meeting -	8/2	9/3		11/5	12/3	1/7	2/4	3/4	4/1	5/6	6/3	n/a
Academy Principal Retreat		9/30	10/1									
Academy VP/TOSA Meeting	8/2	9/8	10/6	11/10	12/8	1/12	2/9	3/9	4/6	5/11	n/a	
High School Meetings	8/11	9/3	10/1	11/5	12/3	1/7	2/4	3/4	4/1	5/6	6/3	
New Principal Training	8/10											
BHAG Bootcamp		9/21, 22, 23						3/10		5/19		
Aloha Welcome Week	8/2 -8/6											
Ignite Staff Conference	8/12 & 8/13											
MTSS Leadership Team Meeting		9/16	10/21			1/20	2/17	3/17	4/21	5/19		
Academy Days for Principal lead Staff Development/Orientation	8/16 & 8/17											
SCS Personalized Learning Summit (All Instructional Staff)							2/11					
Academy Regional Data Days	8/13		10/5					3/8				
Academy Blended PD	8/11			11/15 or 11/18					4/11 or 4/14			
PL Cohort CAMP (4 days)	8/2 -8/5											
PL Cohort Meetings (5)			10/14		12/9		2/10	3/15		Graduation 5/12		
PL Cohort Retreat (2days begin on T or Thurs)						1/25 -26						
PL Cohort Graduates Virtual Touchpoint		9/7			12/2					5/5		
PL GURUS Virtual Touchpoint		9/14			12/16					5/5		
ACE Trainings												
All Aces	8/11		10/5					3/8				

New Hired ACEs	8/6	D1 PLC & Ne w AC E Bre a ko uts	M 11/15	M 1/10/2022	M 3/14	Ne w ACE Bre a kout		
TISW Training with New ACEs	8/5							
AWW ACE Dates	8/2, 8/3, 8/4							

2021- 2022 Learning Plan Dates					
Learning Plan 1	8/18 - 9/15	20 days			
Learning Plan 2	9/16 - 10/13	20 days			
Learning Plan 3	10/14- 11/5 (P1)	17 days			
Learning Plan 4	11/8- 12/13	20 days			
Learning Plan 5	12/14- 1/14	14 days			
Learning Plan 6	1/18- 2/15	20 days			
Learning Plan 7	2/16 - 3/11 (P2)	17 days			
Learning Plan 8	3/14 - 4/18	20 days			
Learning Plan 9	4/19 - 5/16	20 days			
Learning Plan 10	5/17 - 5/25	7 days			

iRea dy Dia gnost ic Window					
D1	8/23-9/24				
D2	1/10-2/4				

D3	5/2-5/25
----	----------